
DM Korthåll fält 2018-09-09, Hyllstofta

Mästerskap Öppen särskj

1 Per-Åke Persson Öved/Östraby 34 9

2 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstad 34 8

3 Camilla Oskarsson Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie 33 11

4 Marcus Lindén Hyllstofta 33 6

5 Lennart Albinsson Össjö 32

6 Thomas Persson Christianstad 32

7 Jan Strand Össjö 31

8 Göran Carlsson Össjö 31

9 Anders Hansson Öved-Östraby 29

10 Johnny Strand Össjö 26

11 Lasse Åkesson Össjö 22

Mästerskap Veteran

1 Göran Olsson Hällestad/Dalby 27

2 Anders Troedsson W/Ö 23

3 Thomas Quist Tyringe 21

Mästerskap Lägre

1 Linus Nilsson Christianstad 35 12

2 Albin Lindberg Össjö 35 9

3 Rasmus Persson Hyllstofta 34

4 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd 33

5 Albin Sandmark Södra Gärds 33

6 Hannes Nilsson Christianstad 31

7 Oskar Larsson Christianstad 29

8 Niclas Jönsson Christianstad 28

9 Mia Larsson Christianstad 28

10 Isac Cedergren Christianstad 19

11 Martina Sandmark Södra Gärds 17



KF13

1 Linus Nilsson Christianstad 35

2 Albin Lindberg Össjö 35

3 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd 33

4 Albin Sandmark Södra Gärds 33

5 Hannes Nilsson Christianstad 31

KF15

1 Isac Cedergren Christianstad 19

2 Niclas Jönsson Christianstad 17

KF17

1 Oskar Larsson Christianstad 28

KF1

1 Martina Sandmark Södra Gärds 29

KF2

1 Rasmus Persson Hyllstofta 34

2 Mia Larsson Christianstad 28

KF3

1 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstad 34

2 Per-Åke Persson Öved/Östraby 34

3 Lennart Albinsson Össjö 32

4 Jan Strand Össjö 31

5 Göran Carlsson Össjö 31

6 Johnny Strand Össjö 26

7 Lasse Åkesson Össjö 22

KF4

1 Marcus Lindén Hyllstofta 33

2 Thomas Persson Christianstad 32

3 Anders Hansson Öved-Östraby 29

KFElit

1 Camilla Oskarsson Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie 33

KF55

1 Göran Olsson Hällestad/Dalby 27



KF65-70

1 Anders Troedsson W/Ö 23

2 Thomas Quist Tyringe 21

KFM

1 Gun-Marie Nilsson Össjö 32

Kikare

1 Patrik Andersson Bromölla 36

Lagtävling

1 Marcus Lindén Hyllstofta 33

Rasmus Persson Hyllstofta 34 67

2 Thomas Persson Christianstad 1 32

Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstad 1 34 66

3 Anders Hansson Öved-Östraby 29

Per-Åke Persson Öved-Östraby 34 63

4 Albin Sandmark Södra Gärds 33

Martina Sandmark Södra Gärds 29 62

5 Göran Carlsson Össjö 2 31

Jan Strand Össjö 2 31 62

6 Johnny Strand Össjö 3 26

Albin Lindberg Össjö 3 35 61

7 Hannes Nilsson Christianstad 4 31

Mia Larsson Christianstad 4 28 59

8 Isac Cedergren Christianstad 3 19

Linus Nilsson Christianstad 3 35 54

9 Lennart Albinsson Össjö 1 32

Lasse Åkesson Össjö 1 22 54

10 Oskar Larsson Christianstad 2 28

Niclas Jönsson Christianstad 2 17 45



Mål 1 B13 96 m

Mål 2 T10 78 m

Mål 3 L20 110 m

Mål 4 B9 Knä 75 m

Mål 5 T7H 71 m

Mål 6 S5H 65 m

Mål 7 Tunna 93 m


